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JACKSON ACADEMY OF MATH AND MUSIC PROJECTS

New Classroom Project Cost Overages

e Larger classrooms

e DSA requirements for:

o Fire access road and fire sprinklers

e Escalation (budget was $S2015)

Multi Use Scope

Larger stage for music performances
Added acoustic elements for better sound
New music classrooms adjacent to stage
New band room

New kitchen
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MULTI-USE POD

Previous Bids Historical Data (2017):

JACKSON PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE
(with escalation)
Updated 11.10.2020

Square Feet: 16,376

Calstate: $2,389,000

$2,520,000

$2,408,896

$3,298,000

$2,995,500

$2,389,000

$16,000,396 $2,666,733 Avg. Bid Price 2017
Revisions during Construction: $175,000
$2,841,733
Classroom Mods - 5000sf $200 $1,000,000
Paint Exterior $15,000 $15,000
Estimated Bid Cost in 2017: $3,856,733
Escalation - 2018 9.0% $4,203,839
Escalation - 2019 9.0% $4,582,184
Escalation - 2020 9.0% $4,994,581
ANTICIPATED BID AMOUNT: $4,994,581 $304.99 I

ANTICIPATED BID AMOUNT: $4,994,580.65

Estimating Contingency (5%):
TOTAL ESTIMATED BID:
District Contingency (5%):
Soft Costs (20%):

$249,729.03

$5,244,309.68
$262,215.48
$1,101,305.03

$6,607,830.20

McKim Design



